
29 March 2023
12:00 – 13:30
(Pakistan / UTC+5)

AGENDA

Embracing Equity Community of Practice:
in Pakistan’s Clean Energy Transition

In partnership with



Time Duration Topic Speakers/Activity 

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

10 mins

05 mins

Welcome Remarks
Welcome Remarks by Hira Mumtaz, 
PPSE Investment Advisor

Introduction to Moderator: Mavra Bari,
PPSE Communications and M&E Expert/
Gender Focal Point

Opening Remarks PPSE/USAID Representative

Amina Ahmed, NEPRA Member Punjab12:15 pm 05 mins Keynote: Gender Inclusion and 
equity in Regulatory Energy 
Frameworks

Dr. Fatima Khushnud, 
COO, Pact Capital

12:20 pm 05 mins Women leading the charge in the 
clean energy transition: 
Challenges and Opportunities

Agenda



Time Duration Topic Speakers/Activity 

12:25 pm

12:35 pm

10 mins

05 mins

Weaving Equity in Sustainable
Industries 

Mehvish Waliany, COO, AlKaram 

Mehdia Naqvi, Manager, Ibrahim Textile Mills 

Building equitable policy and 
infrastructure for women’s access 
to energy

Ayla Majid, 
Member Global Future of Energy, World Economic 
Forum

Mome Saleem, Founder, Institute of Urbanism12:40 pm 05 mins Safe and Sustainable Transport: 
Decarbonization, EVs and Eco-driving 

Tahira Rehman Gunjial, National Gender Specialist, 
Central & West Asia, Asian Development Bank

12:45 pm 05 mins Diversity and inclusion in a 
greener future - Gender 
maintstreaming?

Agenda



Time Duration Topic Speakers/Activity 

12:50 pm

01:10 pm

20 mins

05 mins

Equity in financing for greening the 
energy transition

Iffat Mankani, CEO, JS Investments   

Maheen Rahman, CEO, InfraZamin

Ayesha Aziz, Managing Director, 
Pak Brunei Investment Company

Bina Bilgrami, Head Green Banking, JS Bank 

DigitALL: Leveraging the Power 
of Networks

Nameerah Hameed, Founder,  Women in Energy

Nadia Aftab, 
Country Representative, UNIDO Pakistan

Moderated by Mavra Bari

Ahsan Gaylani, 
PPSE Investment Expert

01:15 pm 05 mins Keynote: Developing equitable industrial 
infrastructure for women’s success in 
the clean energy transition

01:20 pm 05 mins Q & A

01:25 pm 05 mins Closing Remarks

Agenda




