







Community of Practice: Embracing Equity in Pakistan's Clean Energy Transition









Time	Duration	Topic	Speakers/Activity
12:00 pm	10 mins	Welcome Remarks	Welcome Remarks by Hira Mumtaz, PPSE Investment Advisor Introduction to Moderator: Mavra Bari, PPSE Communications and M&E Expert/ Gender Focal Point
12:10 pm	05 mins	Opening Remarks	PPSE/USAID Representative
12:15 pm	05 mins	Keynote: Gender Inclusion and equity in Regulatory Energy Frameworks	Amina Ahmed, NEPRA Member Punjab
12:20 pm	05 mins	Women leading the charge in the clean energy transition: Challenges and Opportunities	Dr. Fatima Khushnud, COO, Pact Capital



Agenda

	Time	Duration	Topic	Speakers/Activity
l	12:25 pm	10 mins	Weaving Equity in Sustainable Industries	Mehvish Waliany, COO, AlKaram Mehdia Naqvi, Manager, Ibrahim Textile Mills
	12:35 pm	05 mins	Building equitable policy and infrastructure for women's access to energy	Ayla Majid, Member Global Future of Energy, World Economic Forum
	12:40 pm	05 mins	Safe and Sustainable Transport: Decarbonization, EVs and Eco-driving	Mome Saleem, Founder, Institute of Urbanism
	12:45 pm	05 mins	Diversity and inclusion in a greener future - Gender maintstreaming?	Tahira Rehman Gunjial, National Gender Specialist, Central & West Asia, Asian Development Bank



Time	Duration	Topic	Speakers/Activity
12:50 pm	20 mins	Equity in financing for greening the energy transition	Iffat Mankani, CEO, JS Investments Maheen Rahman, CEO, InfraZamin Ayesha Aziz, Managing Director, Pak Brunei Investment Company Bina Bilgrami, Head Green Banking, JS Bank
01:10 pm	05 mins	DigitALL: Leveraging the Power of Networks	Nameerah Hameed, Founder, Women in Energy
01:15 pm	05 mins	Keynote: Developing equitable industrial infrastructure for women's success in the clean energy transition	Nadia Aftab, Country Representative, UNIDO Pakistan
01:20 pm	05 mins	Q & A	Moderated by Mavra Bari
01:25 pm	05 mins	Closing Remarks	Ahsan Gaylani, PPSE Investment Expert